PV weidinger

Precision tweezers, pointed, straight, 115 mm
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stainless anti-magnetic

For fine assembly work. Straight shape. Smooth gripping surfaces. Particularly narrow tips.
Glare-free matt finish. Matt gripping surfaces for optimum grip. Chrome/nickel steel:
stainless, anti-magnetic (18/10), very common electronic quality.

« For fine assembly work

- Straight shape

« Smooth gripping surfaces
« Particularly narrow tips

item number
model

manufacturer

manufacturer item number

length

width

height

length with packaging
width with packaging
height with packaging
Packaging volume
order unit

content unit

type of packaging
RoHS conform

tip shape

surface

VDE

ESD safe

WL34616
922206
KNIPEX
9222 06
15 mm

10 mm

11 mm

172 mm

61 mm

20 mm
0.204 dm?®
1 piece

1 piece
single pack
no
pencil-point
stainless, antimagnetic
no

no
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PPV weidinger

tool material chrome-nickel steel
tool length 15 mm
tweezers type precision tweezers
tip shape tweezers pointed

Other versions

item number tool length
WL34616 115 mm
WL31673 135 mm

Products for the electronic industry
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